
PRICING SHEET
MODEL:

INVENTORY NO:

TRAILER SIZE: 

DESCRIPTION:

OPTIONS & UPGRADES

Item Number Description Price

3864 Centerville Highway Snellville, GA 
30039

Visit our website:
dragontinyhomes.com

Vista 24 24’x8.5’x13.5’
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$7,000.00

$5,500.00

$1,500.00

$3,500.00

$4,350.00

$3,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$4,700.00

$2,150.00

$750.00

$1,100.00

$750.00

$1,150.00

Metal siding with pine accent, black windows, and 
black exterior door

Tile shower with upgraded shower valve

Bidet toilet with LED bathroom mirror and shelving

Interior ambient LED ceiling lighting including bathroom trim

Interior accent LED lighting under loft, cabinets, 
stairs, and shelving

Exterior LED accent lighting package

Pine interior ceiling package including bathroom

 and under loft areas

Pine loft and stair railings

Kitchen cabinet storage package including
 fridge cabinet, pantry, and wall cabinets

Floating countertop options with or without base cabinets

Farmhouse kitchen sink upgrade

Gas cooking range appliance

10 cubic foot refrigerator appliance

18 inch built-in dishwasher

High End Fully Upgraded Vista
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PRICING SHEET

OPTIONS & UPGRADES

Item Number Description

BASE PRICE:

DISCOUNTS

UPGRADES:

TOTAL LIST 
PRICE: 

Price

3864 Centerville Highway Snellville, GA 
30039

Visit our website:
dragontinyhomes.com

NOTES: $60,000.00

$25,130.00

$43,125.00

$77,995.00
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$1,100.00

$2,000.00

$1,075.00

Combination washer and dryer appliance

Automatic recessed drop-down projector 
screen with ceiling trough

Fireplace and wood ceiling fan package

TOTAL PRICE OF UPGRADES: $43,125.00
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