

MODEL:	Vista 24	TRAILER SIZE:	24'x8.5'x13.5'
INVENTORY NO:	89		
DESCRIPTION:	High End Fully Upgraded Vista		

OPTIONS & UPGRADES

Item Number	Description	Price
1	Metal siding with pine accent, black windows, and black exterior door	\$7,000.00
2	Tile shower with upgraded shower valve	\$5,500.00
3	Bidet toilet with LED bathroom mirror and shelving	\$1,500.00
4	Interior ambient LED ceiling lighting including bathroom trim	\$3,500.00
5	Interior accent LED lighting under loft, cabinets, stairs, and shelving	\$4,350.00
6	Exterior LED accent lighting package	\$3,000.00
7	Pine interior ceiling package including bathroom and under loft areas	\$1,500.00
8	Pine loft and stair railings	\$2,000.00
9	Kitchen cabinet storage package including fridge cabinet, pantry, and wall cabinets	\$4,700.00
10	Floating countertop options with or without base cabinets	\$2,150.00
11	Farmhouse kitchen sink upgrade	\$750.00
12	Gas cooking range appliance	\$1,100.00
13	10 cubic foot refrigerator appliance	\$750.00
14	18 inch built-in dishwasher	\$1,150.00





PRICING SHEET

OPTIONS & UPGRADES

Item Number	Description	Price
15	Combination washer and dryer appliance	\$1,100.00
16	Automatic recessed drop-down projector screen with ceiling trough	\$2,000.00
17	Fireplace and wood ceiling fan package	\$1,075.00

TOTAL PRICE OF UPGRADES: \$43,125.00

NOTES:	BASE PRICE:	\$60,000.00
	DISCOUNTS	\$25,130.00
	UPGRADES:	\$43,125.00
	TOTAL LIST PRICE:	\$77,995.00

